

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.7 in
Civil Appeal No.5937/2002

SUNITA BHANDARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with appln.(s) for interim directions)

Date : 11/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. B.R. Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Pabbi, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Roy Pabbi, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks permission to
withdraw I.A.No.7. Permission sought for is granted. IA No.7
is dismissed as withdrawn.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master