

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5937 OF 2002

SUNITA BHANDARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
office report)

Date: 20/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Avneet Toor,Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 27.07.2005.

wal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggar

Court Master

Court Master